
Date Day Nursery K.G. I K.G. II 1
st

2
nd

3
rd

4
th

5
th

6
th

7
th

8
th 9th

Computer Computer

(Pr.) (Pr.)

English English English Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer

(O) (O) (O) (W) (W) (W + Pr.) (W + Pr.) (W + Pr.) (W) (W) (W)

Hindi Hindi Hindi English English English English English I.T.

(O) (O) (O) (O) (O) (O) (O) (O) (Th.)

Maths Maths Maths Hindi Hindi Value Edu. Value Edu. Value Edu. I.T.

(O) (O) (O) (O) (O) (W) (W) (W) (Pr.)

G.K. English English English English Hindi Hindi Hindi Computer

(O) (W) (W) (W) (W) (O) (O) (O) (Pr.)

Maths Maths E.V.S. E.V.S. SSt. SSt. SSt. Computer

(W) (W) (W) (W) (W) (W) (W) (Pr.)

Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Science Science Science

(W) (W) (W) (W) (W) (W) (W) (W)

English E.V.S. E.V.S. Maths Maths English English English Computer

(W) (O) (O) (W) (W) (W) (W) (W) (Pr.)

12-03-25 Wednesday
Maths        

(W)

G.K.       

(O+W)

G.K.       

(O+W)

G.K.        

(W)

G.K.        

(W)

Maths       

(W)

Maths       

(W)

Maths       

(W)
Hindi Hindi Hindi Science

E.V.S. E.V.S. Value Edu. Value Edu. Hindi Hindi Hindi

(W) (W) (W) (W) (W) (W) (W)

        Result declaration & P.T.M. on Tuesday 25-03-2025

        Please see that your ward is not absent during any Examination

        No Exam shall be Re-conducted

       New Session begins on Tuesday 01-04-2025

Maths

LAURELS WORLD SCHOOL
Annual Exam

2024 - 25

27-02-25 Thursday

25-02-25 Tuesday HPEDrawing Drawing G.K. G.K. G.K. Science English

English

28-02-25 Friday Value Edu. Value Edu. Value Edu.

G.K. G.K.

03-03-25 Monday

01-03-25 Saturday G.K.

English

08-03-25 Saturday

English

Drawing06-03-25 Thursady

Hindi

Maths Maths Maths 

Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit

Science Science10-03-25 Monday

Social17-03-25 Monday Social Social Social


